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Colman's Tartare Sauce 144g
Short Product Name:
Tartare Sauce

A tangy condiment sauce with gherkins and capers

Traded Unit GTIN: 8714100610831   Internal GTIN: 8714100536148   Supplier : Unilever   Suppliers Product Code : 67895066

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1257kJ

297kcal
25g 2.1g 15g 3.3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1257kJ 297kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1257kJ 

297kCal

Carbohydrates 17g

of which sugars 15g

Fat 25g

of which saturates 2.1g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 1g

Salt 3.3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Spirit vinegar, rapeseed oil, water, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, gherkins (8%) (gherkins, salt, water, acid (lactic acid)), salt, free range British EGG yolk powder (1,9%), modified potato starch, capers (1,3%),

MUSTARD flour, thickener (xanthan gum), British parsley (0,18%), preservative (potassium sorbate), dextrose, garlic powder.

Supplier's Product Code : 67895066

Product Added : 04 January 2017

Last Updated by Supplier : 22 May 2022

erudus id : 0c2cd63e75af4e80b0cdf1fc4f29cb6c

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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